BLM15GG471SN1D
Part Number BLM15GG471SN1D
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description FERRITE BEAD 470 OHM 0402 1LN
Quantity Available 10000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.BLM15GG471SN1D.pdf
2.BLM15GG471SN1D.pdf
BLM15GG471SN1D Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BLM15GG471SN1D
Manufacturer Part Number BLM15GG471SN1D Category Filters
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description FERRITE BEAD 470 OHM 0402 1LN
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 10000
Series EMIFIL®, BLM15 Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings - Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.039" L x 0.020" W (1.00mm x 0.50mm) Height (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm)
Number of Lines 1 Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric)
Filter Type - Impedance @ Frequency 470 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 200mA DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 1.3 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
BLM15GG471SN1D 10000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BLM15GG471SN1D Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for BLM15GG471SN1D
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
BLM15GG221SZ1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0201 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15HB121SN1D FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Power Solutions 10000 pcs
BLM15HB221SH1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15GA750SN1D FERRITE BEAD 75 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 70000 pcs
BLM15EG221SH1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15HD102SN1J BLM15HD102SN1J muRata Murata Electronics 100000 pcs
BLM15HB221SN1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 60000 pcs
BLM15HD102SH1D FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15GG471SZ1D FERRITE BEAD 470 OHM 0201 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15HB121SN1D FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 10000 pcs
BLM15EG221SN1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 25000 pcs
BLM15EX121SN1D FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15HD102SN10 BLM15HD102SN10 MURATA Murata Electronics 10000 pcs
BLM15HD102SN1D FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 10000 pcs
BLM15EX471SN1D BLM15EX471SN1D MURATA Murata Electronics 5070 pcs
BLM15GA750SZ1D FERRITE BEAD 75 OHM 0201 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15EG221SZ1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0201 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15GG221SN1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15EX221SN1D FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
BLM15HB121SH1D FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0402 1LN Murata Electronics 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
BLM15AX300SN1D BLM15AX601SN1D BLM15BA050SN1D BLM15BA100SN1D BLM15BA220SN1D
BLM15BA330SN1D BLM15BA470SN1D BLM15BB121SN1D BLM15BB220SN1J BLM15BB221SN1D
BLM15BB470SN1D BLM15BB750SN1D BLM15BD102SN1D BLM15BD121SN1D BLM15BD182SH1D